The Arc of Franklin & Fulton Counties
The Arc 5k Run

Age Over Mas Time
Group All ter

Female 13-19

1 3 37:46

2 4 37:47

3 8 46:56
Female 20 - 29

1 6 45:05

2 9 50:19

3 10 50:22
Female 60 - 69

1 2 25:36

2 7 46:51
Female 70 & over

1 5 43:47
Age Over Mas Time

Group All ter

Male 20- 29

1 3 21:31
Male 30-39

1 2 19:41
Male 40 - 49

1 4 28:52
Male 50 -59

1 5 45:38

April 06, 2019

Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 3
Emily Vago
Olivia Ream
Desaree Yohe

Total: 3
Brittany Yohe
Jennifer Warren
Hattie Myers

Total: 2
Deb Plummer
Diane Dewey

Total: 1
Merrilynn Kessler

Name

Total: 1
Nicholas Bloom

Total: 1
Jeremy King

Total: 1
Jeff Sollars

Total: 1
Robert Dewey

Race

2707
1844
1850

1849
1848
1842

1843
1837

1840

Race

1835

1841

1846

1838

Age On
Number Race Day

18
18
17

28
22
23

61
64

75

Age On
Number Race Day

21

37

49

53

Age
Group

13-19
13-19
13-19

20-29
20-29
20-29

60 - 69
60 - 69

70 & over

Age

Group

20-29

30-39

40 - 49

50 - 59

City

Champion
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Enola
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
City
Shippensburg
Enola
Chambersburg

Shippensburg

AL
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43

overcast clouds

calm
State Pace/
Mile
12:09
PA 12:10
PA 15:06
PA 14:31
PA 16:12
PA 16:13
PA 8:14
PA 15:05
PA 14:06
State Pace/
Mile
PA 6:56
PA 6:20
PA 9:17
PA 14:41
Timber Hill

e /mﬁ corn



